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The Sippin Siren

Hot Drinks
Available in 80z, 120z, 160z, and 200z
Espresso Shot $3.60
Kau espresso beans
Americano $3.30
Espresso shots, steamed water
Breve $4.50
Espresso shots, steamed cream
Cafe Au Lait $3.00
Drip coffee, steamed milk
Cappuccino $3.30

Espresso shots, steamed milk and
foam

Chai Tea $4.80

Black tea with spices, honey,
steamed milk

Matcha Latte $3.60
Young green tea, steamed milk

Drip Coffee $2.40
Rotating house coffee

Hot Chocolate $3.00

Ghirardelli chocolate, steamed milk

Hot Tea $2.40
Tea leaves brewed with hot water

Latte $3.30
Espresso shots, steamed milk

Mocha $4.50
Espresso shots, steamed milk,

dark chocolate

Steamer $2.40

Flavor of choice, steamed milk
Cold Drinks
Cold Brew (iced coffee) $4.20

old brewed Hawaiian blend beans
*on ice

Chai Freeze $6.30
Vanilla or Oregon, spiced black
tea, honey, milk, ice, *blended
Espresso Freeze $6.30
Espresso shots, milk, ice, flavor,
*blended
Iced Breve $5.70
Espresso, 1/2 and 1/2 , ice
Iced Chai Tea $6.30
Iced Mocha $5.70
Espresso, Ghirardelli chocolate,
milk, ice
Iced Latte $5.10
Espresso, milk, ice
Italian Soda $4.20
Flavor, club soda, cream *on ice
Lemonade Freeze $5.10
Lemonade, flavor, ice, *blended
Kids Freeze $5.10

Flavor, milk, ice, *blended Cotton
candy, Bubblegum,
Cookies-n-cream, Honeydew OR any
syrup flavor!

Red Bull Soda $7.80
Red Bull + flavor, over ice (' with
cream?)
Red Bull Freeze $7.80
Red Bull, flavor, ice, *blended
Iced Tea 240z $4.79

Tea of choice over ice ( black,

Smoothie

Strawberry Banana Smoothie
Strawberries and bananas ( fresh
fruit )
Super Greens Smoothie
blueberry, strawberry, raspberry,
kale, spinach, banana, coconut
water, honey
Antioxidant
strawberry, cherry, blueberry,
raspberry, pomegranate, coconut
water, honey
Daybreak
strawberry, cherry, blueberry,
raspberry, pomegranate, coconut
water, honey

Food Items
Papaya bread
Cheese bagel breakfast sandy

Scrambled eggs, Tillamook
cheddar, bacon, siren seasoning
Plain breakfast sandy
Scrambled eggs, Tillamook
cheddar, bacon, siren seasoning
Blueberry bagel breakfast
sandy
Scrambled eggs, Tillamook
cheddar, bacon, siren seasoning
Everything bagel breakfast
sandy
Scrambled eggs, Tillamook
cheddar, bacon, siren seasoning
Pumpkin pie
Fruit and Yogurt Delight
Fruit of the day, choice of yogurt
(plain or peanut butter infused)

toasted coconut, granola, cinnamon,

sea salt and honey
Danish
Scone
Turtle brownie
Croissant
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$8.10

$8.10

$8.10

$9.30

$5.40
$7.80

$7.80

$7.80

$7.80

$2.39
$7.80

$3.59
$3.59
$3.00
$3.00

Bagel
Cheese Bagel
Blueberry Bagel
Everything Bagel
Plain cream cheese
Plain Philly cream cheese
Jalapeno artichoke cream

cheese
Cream Cheese Only. Order Bagel
separately

Muffins
Poppyseed Muffin
Chocolate muffin
Blueberry Muffin

Cookies
Small White chocolate
macadamia nut cookie
Small Oatmeal raisin cookie
Small chocolate chip cookie

$3.60
$3.60
$3.60
$0.60

$1.50

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$0.90

$0.90
$0.90



green) with or without sweetener
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