

808-930-5556

http://www.expresswaiters-onlineorders.com

The Sippin Siren

		• •			
<u>Hot Drinks</u>		<u>Smoothie</u>		<u>Bagel</u>	
Available in 8oz, 12oz, 16oz, and		Strawberry Banana Smoothie	\$8.10	Cheese Bagel	\$3.60
Espresso Shot	\$3.60	Strawberries and bananas (fresh		Blueberry Bagel	\$3.60
Kau espresso beans		fruit)	ФО 40	Everything Bagel	\$3.60
Americano	\$3.30	Super Greens Smoothie	\$8.10	Plain cream cheese	\$0.60
Espresso shots, steamed water		blueberry, strawberry, raspberry, kale, spinach, banana, coconut		Plain Philly cream cheese	
Breve	\$4.50	water, honey		Jalapeno artichoke cream	\$1.50
Espresso shots, steamed cream	Φο οο	Antioxidant	\$8.10	cheese	
Cafe Au Lait	\$3.00	strawberry, cherry, blueberry,	Ψ	Cream Cheese Only. Order Bagel	
Drip coffee, steamed milk	#2.20	raspberry, pomegranate, coconut		separately	
Cappuccino	\$3.30	water, honey		Muffina	
Espresso shots, steamed milk ar foam	iu	Daybreak	\$9.30	<u>Muffins</u>	
Chai Tea	\$4.80	strawberry, cherry, blueberry,		Poppyseed Muffin	\$3.00
Black tea with spices, honey,	Ψσσ	raspberry, pomegranate, coconut water, honey		Chocolate muffin	\$3.00
steamed milk		water, noney		Blueberry Muffin	\$3.00
Matcha Latte	\$3.60	Food Items		On alvina	
Young green tea, steamed milk		Papaya bread	\$5.40	<u>Cookies</u>	
Drip Coffee	\$2.40	Cheese bagel breakfast sandy	\$7.80	Small White chocolate	\$0.90
Rotating house coffee		Scrambled eggs, Tillamook	ψ1.00	macadamia nut cookie	
Hot Chocolate	\$3.00	cheddar, bacon, siren seasoning		Small Oatmeal raisin cookie	\$0.90
Ghirardelli chocolate, steamed m		Plain breakfast sandy	\$7.80	Small chocolate chip cookie	\$0.90
Hot Tea	\$2.40	Scrambled eggs, Tillamook	•	·	
Tea leaves brewed with hot water		cheddar, bacon, siren seasoning			
Latte	\$3.30	Blueberry bagel breakfast	\$7.80		
Espresso shots, steamed milk Mocha	\$4.50	sandy			
Espresso shots, steamed milk,	ψ4.50	Scrambled eggs, Tillamook			
dark chocolate		cheddar, bacon, siren seasoning	Φ 7 .00		
Steamer	\$2.40	Everything bagel breakfast	\$7.80		
Flavor of choice, steamed milk	* =:::	sandy			
		Scrambled eggs, Tillamook cheddar, bacon, siren seasoning			
<u>Cold Drinks</u>		Pumpkin pie	\$2.39		
Cold Brew (iced coffee)	\$4.20	Fruit and Yogurt Delight	\$7.80		
old brewed Hawaiian blend bean	s	Fruit of the day, choice of yogurt	ψ1.00		
*on ice		(plain or peanut butter infused)			
Chai Freeze	\$6.30	toasted coconut, granola, cinnamon,			
Vanilla or Oregon, spiced black tea, honey, milk, ice, *blended		sea salt and honey			
Espresso Freeze	\$6.30	Danish	\$3.59		
Espresso shots, milk, ice, flavor,	ψ0.50	Scone	\$3.59		
*blended		Turtle brownie	\$3.00		
Iced Breve	\$5.70	Croissant	\$3.00		
Espresso, 1/2 and 1/2 , ice	•				
Iced Chai Tea	\$6.30				
Iced Mocha	\$5.70				
Espresso, Ghirardelli chocolate,					
milk, ice					
Iced Latte	\$5.10				
Espresso, milk, ice					
Italian Soda	\$4.20				
Flavor, club soda, cream *on ice	ФE 40				
Lemonade Freeze	\$5.10				
Lemonade, flavor, ice, *blended Kids Freeze	\$5.10				
Flavor, milk, ice, *blended Cottor					
candy, Bubblegum,	ı				
Cookies-n-cream, Honeydew OR a	ny				
svrup flavor!	•				

syrup flavor! Red Bull Soda

Iced Tea 24oz

cream?) Red Bull Freeze

Red Bull + flavor, over ice (with

Red Bull, flavor, ice, *blended

Tea of choice over ice (black,

\$7.80

\$7.80

\$4.79